
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

KHC ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED

TNAMB1850023000

12

FEB-2024

16-MAR-2024 15:5006-MAR-2024

February 2024

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1114133377

ECR

MAR-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 103055348

Total Members 40

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         27,029

Total Refund Advance         15,575

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         42,604

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Establishment is not eligible for ABRY benefit as eligible employee count [0] is less than required employee count of two
from base month.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

          869AJITH KUMAR K 51           731 102042866168 N.A.          608
           15

          608
AJITH KUMAR
K

-          608             0           22 - -

        1,159
AKBAR ALI 68           972 101643602009 N.A.          811

           16
          811AKBAR ALI -          811             0           29 - -

       18,827ASHOKAN
DURAIKANNU

1,098        1,5813 101554509903 N.A.
       13,179             1       13,179

ASHOKAN
DURAIKANN
U

-
       13,179

            0          483 - -

          869
B
VISWANATHAN

51           734 100262839343 N.A.          608
           17

          608
B
VISWANATH
AN

-          608             0           22 - -

          580BHARAT AVTAR 34           495 101392183799 N.A.          406
           16

          406
BHARAT
AVTAR

-          406             0           15 - -

          869BIKKI 0           736 102011589207 N.A.          608
           15

          608BIKKI -            0             0           73 - -

          580
DEVENDIRAN
GOVINDASAMY

34           497 102042866147 N.A.          406
           16

          406
DEVENDIRAN
GOVINDASA
MY

-          406             0           15 - -

       17,380
DINESH 1,013        1,4608 101431484125 N.A.

       12,166             5       12,166
DINESH -

       12,166
            0          447 - -

       14,000EMDAD ALI
KADERI

816        1,1769 101685575266 N.A.
        9,800             0        9,800EMDAD ALI

KADERI
-

        9,800
            0          360 - -

        1,159GYASUDDIN
ANSARI

68           9710 102042866175 N.A.          811
           14

          811
GYASUDDIN
ANSARI

-          811             0           29 - -

       12,000
HARIOM YADAV 700        1,00811 101891928906 N.A.

        8,400             0        8,400HARIOM
YADAV

-
        8,400

            0          308 - -

       16,000
JAYABAL SEKAR 933        1,34412 101474131540 N.A.

       11,200             0       11,200JAYABAL
SEKAR

-
       11,200

            0          411 - -

       13,103JOGENDRA
PRADHAN

764        1,10113 101404559778 N.A.
        9,172             9        9,172JOGENDRA

PRADHAN
-

        9,172
            0          337 - -

       15,000
KAMESH C 875        1,26014 102042866152 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
KAMESH C -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

          869LALU PRASAD 51           7315 102042866123 N.A.          608
           15

          608
LALU
PRASAD

-          608             0           22 - -

       16,552
MOORTHY S 965        1,39016 101112254282 N.A.

       11,586             0       11,586
M MOORTHY -

       11,586
            0          425 - -

       12,069MAGESHWARA
N

704        1,01417 102042866134 N.A.
        8,448             4        8,448MAGESHWAR

AN
-

        8,448
            0          310 - -

       57,000MUTHUKUMAR
LAKSHMANAN

0        1,80018 101623967631 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUTHUKUMA
R
LAKSHMANA
N

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       20,000
N MUTHUVEL 1,166        1,68019 101420292522 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000
N MUTHUVEL -

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       14,000NITESH
MAURYA

816        1,17620 101892379996 N.A.
        9,800             0        9,800NITESH

MAURYA
-

        9,800
            0          360 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       18,000
PRADIP YADAV 1,050        1,51221 101338237048 N.A.

       12,600             0       12,600PRADIP
YADAV

-
       12,600

            0          462 - -

          580RAJU KUMAR 34           4922 101898022985 N.A.          406
           18

          406RAJU KUMAR -          406             0           15 - -

       17,500
RAKESH YADAV 1,020        1,47023 101505822166 N.A.

       12,250             0       12,250RAKESH
YADAV

-
       12,250

            0          450 - -

       19,552
RAMESH K 1,140        1,64224 101581266200 N.A.

       13,686             2       13,686
RAMESH K -

       13,686
            0          502 - -

       20,000RAMKUMAR
RAMASAMY

1,166        1,68025 101428646234 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000RAMKUMAR

RAMASAMY
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       18,344
RAVINRAJ RAVI 1,070        1,54126 101266461823 N.A.

       12,841             1       12,841RAVINRAJ
RAVI

-
       12,841

            0          471 - -

       63,000S ALAGAR
SAMY

0        1,80027 101410445624 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000S ALAGAR

SAMY
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       21,000
S
DHANASEKARA
N

1,225        1,76428 101215305812 N.A.
       14,700             0       14,700

S
DHANASEKA
RAN

-
       14,700

            0          539 - -

       18,344
S EZHILARASU 1,070        1,54129 101626302035 N.A.

       12,841             1       12,841S
EZHILARASU

-
       12,841

            0          471 - -

       16,293
S KUMAR 950        1,36930 100323996274 N.A.

       11,405             7       11,405
S KUMAR -

       11,405
            0          419 - -

       18,000
S
SUNDARAMOO
RTHY

1,050        1,51231 101581153813 N.A.
       12,600             0       12,600

S
SUNDARAMO
ORTHY

-
       12,600

            0          462 - -

       18,017
S VINOTH 1,051        1,51332 101637801471 N.A.

       12,612             2       12,612
S VINOTH -

       12,612
            0          462 - -

       18,620SARAVANAN
GNANAVEL

1,086        1,56433 101554508690 N.A.
       13,034             2       13,034SARAVANAN

GNANAVEL
-

       13,034
            0          478 - -

       18,827
SATHIS 1,098        1,58134 101891928910 N.A.

       13,179             3       13,179
SATHIS -

       13,179
            0          483 - -

       14,344SELVAM
ARUMUGAM

836        1,20535 101594699485 N.A.
       10,041             3       10,041SELVAM

ARUMUGAM
-

       10,041
            0          369 - -

          580SONU KUMAR 34           4936 102042866106 N.A.          406
           16

          406
SONU
KUMAR

-          406             0           15 - -

          580SUNIL KUMAR 34           4937 101309565428 N.A.          406
           18

          406
SUNIL
KUMAR

-          406             0           15 - -

       14,698
SURAJ YADAV 857        1,23538 101811277740 N.A.

       10,289             2       10,289SURAJ
YADAV

-
       10,289

            0          378 - -

       20,276VENKATESA
PERUMAL E

1,182        1,70339 101486494938 N.A.
       14,193             1       14,193VENKATESA

PERUMAL E
-

       14,193
            0          521 - -

       14,897VIJAYAKUMAR
KUMAR

869        1,25140 102042866110 N.A.
       10,428             0       10,428VIJAYAKUMA

R KUMAR
-

       10,428
            0          382 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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